I.   FACILITIES MAINTENANCE & OPERATIONS

May 27, 2015

A:
Special Projects Report:


(See Attached)

B. Maintenance Work Order Totals 

Work Order Totals for the month of April 1, 2015 – April 30, 2015
Trade Code


Received 
Completed
In Progress
Voided

Electrical


42

17

24

1

General Maintenance

581

508

67

6
HVAC



103

52

46

5

Locksmith


111

88

23

0
Plumbing


78

29

46

3
FY Work Order Totals July 1, 2014 – April 30, 2015
Trade Code


Received
Completed
In Progress
Voided

Electrical


589

450

104

35
General Maintenance

6309

5874

315

120
HVAC



823

705

92

26
Locksmith


1160

1022

108

30

Plumbing


757

577

146

34

Property Damage (Vandalism):

Inclusive to the work order section of this report, are work orders generated by “Vandalism” throughout the district for April 1, 2015 to April 30, 2015 is $1,602.50.
The YTD cost due to vandalism for the Fiscal Year July 1, 2014 to April 30, 2015 
is $14,345.61.
